
 

  Hawk Nation   

2019 Wyandot Middle School  

Girls Basketball 

Date   Opponent    Site 

Thurs, Feb. 7  Lanse Cruese South  LCS 

Mon, Feb. 11  Seneca Middle School  Seneca 

Wed, Feb. 13  Fraser Richards   Wyandot 

Thurs, Feb. 14 Iroquois Middle School Wyandot 

Mon, Feb. 25  Algonquin M.S.   Algonquin 

Tues, Feb. 26  Romeo Middle School  Romeo MS 

Thurs, Feb. 28 Powell Middle School  Powell MS 

Mon, March 4 Seneca Middle School  Wyandot 

Tues, March 5 Algonquin M.S.   Wyandot 

Thurs, March 7 Anchor Bay South  Wyandot 

Mon, March 11 Iroquois Middle School Iroquois 

Tues, March 12 Anchor Bay North  Wyandot 

 

7th Grade games start at 3:30 pm 

8th Grade games follow 7th grade game 


